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 25 24ANCUD  4T 4018321  1-2 3 0 03206 CHILE  1

 20 21CASTRO  4T 4018322 -1-1 0 0 03206 CHILE  0

 23 25COYHAIQUE  4T 4018324 -2-2 0 0 03206 CHILE  4

 11 11FRUTILLAR  4T 4018327  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  19

 15 15LANCO  4T 4018328  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  4

 20 20LA UNION  4T 4018329  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  4

 25 24LONCOCHE  4T 4018331  1 0 0 0 13206 CHILE  3

 30 30LLANQUIHUE  4T 4018332  0-1 0 0 13206 CHILE  1

 11 11LOS LAGOS  4T 4018333  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  5

 33 34LOS MUERMOS  4T 4018334 -1-3 0 0 23206 CHILE  2

 15 14MAFIL  4T 4018335  1-1 0 0 23206 CHILE  5

 17 19OSORNO  4T 4018337 -2-4 0 0 23206 CHILE  1

 30 34PUCON  4T 4018341 -4-4 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 11 12PUERTO AYSEN  4T 4018342 -1-1 0 0 03206 CHILE  4

 47 45PUERTO MONTT  4T 4018343  2-4 0 0 63206 CHILE  0

 13 13PUERTO NATALES  4T 4018344  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  7

 47 45PUERTO VARAS  4T 4018345  2 0 0 0 23206 CHILE  0

 41 44PUNTA ARENAS  4T 4018346 -3-3 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 14 15PURRANQUE  4T 4018347 -1-1 0 0 03206 CHILE  0

 23 23RIO BUENO  4T 4018348  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  7

 27 29TEMUCO  4T 4018352 -2-2 0 0 03206 CHILE  2

 22 24VALDIVIA  4T 4018353 -2-3 0 0 13206 CHILE  1

 19 20VILLARRICA  4T 4018355 -1-1 0 0 03206 CHILE  4

 18 19PUERTO PORVENIR L C  4T 4032540 -1-2 0 0 13206 CHILE  2

 19 18TEMUCO NIELOL  4T 4033097  1-2 0 0 33206 CHILE  0

 31 43VALDIVIA ISLA TEJA  4T 4033553 -12-12 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 34 33PUNTA ARENAS CRUZ DEL SUR  4T 4034115  1 0 1 0 03206 CHILE  1

 19 17OSORNO RAHUE  4T 4034393  2-1 1 0 23206 CHILE  1

 31 34CALBUCO  4T 4034663 -3-3 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 41 39PUERTO MONTT ANGELMO  4T 4034969  2 0 0 0 23206 CHILE  2

 34 35OSORNO PILMAIQUEN  4T 4040435 -1-3 0 0 23206 CHILE  1

 31 32TEMUCO ANTUMALAL  4T 4042556 -1-1 0 0 03206 CHILE  4

 14 16ACHAO QUINCHAO  4T 4042671 -2-2 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 14 12PUYEHUE  4T 4044299  2-1 0 0 33206 CHILE  1

 20 21TEMUCO PADRE LAS CASAS  4T 4047671 -1-1 0 0 03206 CHILE  6

 23 26QUELLON  4T 4064582 -3-3 0 0 03206 CHILE  0

 25 25DALCAHUE  4T 4082258  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 9 9PUNTA ARENAS GTW NEW CENTURY  4T 4099544  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  7

 28 27Puerto Varas Los Colonos  4T 4121188  1 0 0 0 13206 CHILE  6
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 21 25Temuco Nueva Frontera  4T 4124014 -4-4 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 14 19Valdivia El Bosque  4T 4124606 -5-5 0 0 03206 CHILE  2

 4 10Puerto Montt Reloncavi  4T 4125043 -6-6 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 18 18PUNTA ARENAS MUJER AUSTRAL  4T 4125104  0-3 0 2 13206 CHILE  0

 5 5San Carlos de Chonchi  4T 4129309  0-1 0 0 13206 CHILE  1

 23 22Chaitén  4T 4129518  1-1 0 0 23206 CHILE  4

 25 27Ancud Goleta  4T 4135013 -2-4 0 0 23206 CHILE  3

 0 7Chile Chico  6T 4136731 -7-7 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 15 18Vilcún San Patricio  4T 4136886 -3-3 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 16 15Osorno Antillanca  4T 4137524  1 0 0 0 13206 CHILE  0

 25 25Pucon Lacustre  4T 4140130  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  7

 11 10Punta Arenas Rugido Austral  4T 4150986  1 0 1 0 03206 CHILE  1

 12 12Nueva Imperial  4T 4151058  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  2

 19 19Valdivia Amigos Del Calle Calle  4T 4151324  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  7

 10 12Puerto Montt Correntoso  4T 4154200 -2-2 0 0 03206 CHILE  3

 14 14Lautaro  4T 4156694  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  7

 16 18Coyhaique Trapananda  4T 4156808 -2-2 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 17 17Los Muermos Sarao  4T 4156989  0-1 0 0 13206 CHILE  4

 11 12Frutillar Martin Pescador  4T 4157172 -1-2 0 0 13206 CHILE  1

 11 12Mariquina  4T 4172324 -1-1 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 22 22Puerto Montt Austral  4T 4180917  0 0 0 0 03206 CHILE  9

 22 23Valdivia Los Rios  4T 4182097 -1-1 0 0 03206 CHILE  1

 21 22Pitrufquen  4T 4182168 -1-3 0 0 23206 CHILE  3

 22 0Rio Negro  4T 4190064  22 0 0 0 223206 CHILE  4

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  6  110  1,304 1,342  64 -38 63
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District T 4

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoTEMUCO NIELOL 12-2025033097

Good StandingTEMUCO NIELOL 01-2026033097

Status QuoTEMUCO PADRE LAS CASAS 11-2025047671

Good StandingTEMUCO PADRE LAS CASAS 12-2025047671

Status QuoValdivia El Bosque 11-2025124606

Good StandingValdivia El Bosque 12-2025124606

Status QuoPuerto Montt Reloncavi 11-2025125043

Good StandingPuerto Montt Reloncavi 12-2025125043

Status QuoChile Chico 11-2025136731

CancelledChile Chico 12-2025136731

Good StandingValdivia Los Rios 08-2025182097

Good StandingPitrufquen 09-2025182168

Newly CharteredRio Negro 09-2025190064

Good StandingRio Negro 12-2025190064
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